R
Air Purification Experts
江苏欧顿环保科技有限公司
Jiangsu Outans Environmental Protection Technology Co.,LTD.
欧顿环科
袋式除尘配件产品手册
本手册是江苏欧顿环保科技有限公司的产品简介。
数据图片不代表任何承诺，如有疑问请以实物和公司技术人员提供参数为准，本说明书的文字和图片版权归欧顿公司所有，不得仿冒翻印，本公司保留变动有关内容而不再另行通知的权利。

The host unit
/E
注：1、订货代码：例如,ODMC-5CSB-0403;即表示除尘器有4个仓室，每个仓室内有3个脉冲阀。
      2、本型号控制仪可实现在线清灰、离线清灰、压差清灰。
      3、ODMC-5SCBE-XX为扩展单元控制仪；本主机单元采用液晶屏显示，可控制10个扩展子单元。
除尘器单元数（仓室数）
每个单元脉冲阀数
Each unit pulse valve
The precipitator unit number ( room number)
技术指标 Technical Index
主机型号规格
Model and
Specifications
输出位数 调节范围
ODMC-5CSBE-2X                     2                            1-2
ODMC-5CSBE-4X                     4                            1-4
ODMC-5CSBE-6X                     6                            1-6
ODMC-5CSBE-8X                     8                            1-8
ODMC-5CSBE-10X                  10                           1-10
Output bits
Range of
regulation
扩展单元型号
Model and
Specifications
输出位数 调节范围
ODMC-5CSB-10X                     10                           1-10
ODMC-5CSB-20X                     20                           1-20
ODMC-5CSB-36X                     36                           1-36
ODMC-5CSB-72X                     72                           1-72
ODMC-5CSB-144X                  144                         1-144
Output bits
Range of
regulation
*输出总位数=离线（提升）阀数+电磁脉冲阀数=1#扩展单元+2#扩展单元+3#扩展单元+..........

ODMC-6CSE-60
产品概述 Description
型号含义Type Definition
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲ ▲
▲
▲
250 234
190 174
99
4-M4
电路板自动化焊接插件                                 电路板成品老化设备                                      电路板半成品检测
使用技术指标Using technical indicators
让工业环保变得更简单
Make industrial environmental protection easier
27  |  28
R
Air Purification Experts
产品概述 Description
ODMC-8CS系列脉冲喷吹控制仪是欧顿公司设计的第八代单片机控制脉冲喷吹控制
仪，实现按键参数设定、数码显示、各种参数可调等功能，操作简单，元器件均采
用进口产品，质量稳定，是脉冲袋式除尘器喷吹清灰系统的主要控制装置，它的输
出驱动电磁脉冲阀，进而控制压缩空气对滤袋循序喷吹清灰，使除尘器的定的范围
内，以保证除尘器的处理能力和收尘效率。
ODMC-8CS pulse jet blowing control instrument for Orton company design of The
eighth generation of the SCM control pulse jet blowing controller and achieve the key
number set, digital display, various parameters can adjust function, the operation is
simple, the components are used imported products, quality and stability is pulse
bag type dust collector blowing ash system as the main control device, its output
driving electromagnetic pulse valve, so as to control the compressed air to bag
sequential injection blowing, dust collector fixed range, to ensure the dust remover's
processing power and dust collection efficiency.
控制仪每次输出一位的驱动电压，一个驱动电压持续时间，称为脉冲宽度；
相邻二个输出驱动电压之间的间隔时间，称为脉冲间隔。
控制仪完成对所有位的电磁阀驱动输出所需要的时间，称为脉冲周期。
两个脉冲周期之间的停顿时间，称为循环间隔。
The control apparatus outputs a driving voltage at each time, a driving voltage duration, called the pulse width;
The interval between two adjacent outputs driving voltage, called the pulse interval.
The control system is completed on the time required for the output of all the solenoid valves to drive the output, called the pulse cycle.
The pause time between the two pulses is called a cycle.
公司代码
Company Code
型号含义Type Definition
设计序列
Designing serial
固定输出位数
Fixed output digit
输入电压/输出电压
Input Voltage / Output Voltage
喷吹控制仪
Pulse jet control device
专用集成电路
Special integration circuitry
时间控制
Time control
R C
输入电压
I n p ut
Voltage
输出电压
　Output
Voltage
220VAC 24VDC
220VAC 220VAC
110VAC 110VAC
O